
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= ALFA
MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201406040001
69120

06/04/2014
02:11:32

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WELLS
JOSHUA
LEROY

201406230001
90010

06/23/2014
01:45:15

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARDUE
SHEILA
DIANNE

201407240002
27230

07/24/2014
10:46:46

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAPMAN
MICHAEL S

201408210002
62510

08/21/2014
12:16:07

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENNEDY
ANTHONY
LAMONT

201409160002
90820

09/16/2014
02:01:46

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STARKS
CASHUS
DWAYNE

201411120003
56650

11/12/2014
03:55:58

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STALLWORTH
TIMOTHY L

201411130003
57830

11/13/2014
11:06:55

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
MARY

201408250002
66750

08/25/2014
03:21:54

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COUNTRYMA
N TIMOTHY
CHRISTOPHE
R

201405050001
32850

05/05/2014
11:03:03

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ROUGEAUX
COLLEEN
VERONICA

36 113 Instr
#:20130412000
150970

Lot#:52
Book:36
Pg:113
Sub:BELVEDE
RE COVE
PHASE III
FINAL PLAT


