Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201406040001 69120	06/04/2014 02:11:32	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WELLS JOSHUA LEROY						
201406230001 90010	06/23/2014 01:45:15	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARDUE SHEILA DIANNE						
201407240002 27230	07/24/2014 10:46:46	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAPMAN MICHAEL S						
201408210002 62510	08/21/2014 12:16:07	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KENNEDY ANTHONY LAMONT						
201409160002 90820	09/16/2014 02:01:46	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STARKS CASHUS DWAYNE						
201411120003 56650	11/12/2014 03:55:58	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STALLWORTH TIMOTHY L						
201411130003 57830	11/13/2014 11:06:55	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS MARY						
201408250002 66750	08/25/2014 03:21:54	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COUNTRYMA N TIMOTHY CHRISTOPHE R						
201405050001 32850	05/05/2014 11:03:03	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ROUGEAUX COLLEEN VERONICA			36	113	Instr #:20130412000 150970	Lot#:52 Book:36 Pg:113 Sub:BELVEDE RE COVE PHASE III FINAL PLAT